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        		 I am saving PDF files in SQL Server 2005 as an image and retrieve them back by their document ids. I use the following code:
 

byte
 

[] buffer = (byte[])dtDoc.Rows[0]["document_content"]; 
 

if(buffer != null) 

{
 

Response.ContentType = 
 

"application/pdf"; 

Response.AddHeader(
 

"Content-Type", "application/pdf"); 

Response.AddHeader(
 

"Content-Length", buffer.Length.ToString()); 

Response.AddHeader(
 

"content-disposition", "inline;filename=xyz.pdf"); 
 

Response.BinaryWrite(buffer); 

}
 

the above code displays a blank aspx page. However, when I change the content-disposition to 'attachment' instead of 'inline', a dialog box pops up asking to save or just open the file and the code works perfectly. My problem is that I do not want to show users this dialog box but instead, open up the pdf file directly. Is there a way I can do this?
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    Breaks in between display: inline's ? 
           

			by: Mat |
			last post   by: 

			
			<div id="container"> 
<div id="main"> 
<div id="header"> 
<p class="Address">123 Fake Street, </p> 
<p class="City">Crazy City, </p> 
<p class="Province">Ontario </p> 
<p class="PostalCode">H0H...
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    Odd and even page displays in XSL-FO 
           

			by: Nathan |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hi, 
I seem to having a peculiar problem with the display of odd and even 
pages in XSL-FO. Here is a small background of the problem. 
My xsl stylesheet mentions my fo:layout-master-set as 
...
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    Send aspx to Email..? 
           

			by: Kent |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hi all, 
 
I have a .aspx page that I would like to Outlook. 
I can do that from the browser by: 
File/Send/Page by Email 
 
...but it would be better if I cold send directly to Outlook. 
 
How can I...
			
  ASP.NET
 
 
 
 
 
 
	    
			1
				 
 
  
 
 
  
    codebehind with no inline 
           

			by: Gary Brewer |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hi, 
 
I often find myself creating ASPX pages in VS.NET that have no 'content' in 
the aspx page but normally just have code in the code behind page. For 
example, I use this method when I want to...
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    Page_Load(...) not executed in MainWebForm.aspx 
           

			by: Richard Lionheart |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hi All, 
 
I adapted some sample code from w3schools.com and tried to adapt it to .NET 
to test dynamic processing in a WebForm.  The client page that got generated 
produced everything that was...
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    MasterPage shows blank page in IE browser??? 
           

			by: K B |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hi, I have a basic master page with a title bar and two content 
placeholders.  Then I created a new aspx page with that MasterPage. I 
added one label control to the content holder as a test. 
...
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    IE memory leak when removing elements from page? Inline 
           

			by: Peter Michaux |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hi, 
 
Douglas Crockford mentioned in a video on Yahoo! that before removing 
an element it is a good idea to purge it's event handlers. I think he 
was only refering to the event handlers defined...
			
  Javascript
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    Insert inline image -> without another aspx page in src 
           

			by: jenp |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hello 
 
I've got a rather tricky problem here - i'm looking to insert a graph 
into a web page - which is represented as a jpeg image. 
 
Due to the restrictions of the framework i'm developing...
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    URGENT: window.open does not render server-side code when aspx file pulled from a resource file 
           

			by: Bob Jones |
			last post   by: 

			
			Here is my situation: 
 
I have an aspx file stored in a resource file. All of the C# code is 
written inline via <script runat="server"tags. Let's call this page 
B. I also have page A that contains...
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    How to add webreference in aspx inline code 
           

			by: Sagar |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hi, 
 
I am working on enhancing an aspx page. The server-side is written 
with inline code. The coding is not in VS. 
 
The task is to make calls a webservice...
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    Access Europe Meeting - Wed 7 Feb 
           

			by: isladogs |
			last post   by: 

			
			The next Access Europe meeting will be on Wednesday 7 Feb 2024 starting at 18:00 UK time (6PM UTC) and finishing at about 19:30 (7.30PM). 
 
In this month's session, the creator of the excellent VBE...
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    A Simpler Way to Calculate WorldQuant 101 Alphas 
           

			by: DolphinDB |
			last post   by: 

			
			The formulas of 101 quantitative trading alphas used by WorldQuant were presented in the paper 101 Formulaic Alphas. However, some formulas are complex, leading to challenges in calculation. 
 
Take...
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    Do you want to allow this website to open an app? 
           

			by: Aftab Ahmad |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hello Experts! 
 
I have written a code in MS Access for a cmd called "WhatsApp Message" to open WhatsApp using that very code but the problem is that it gives a popup message everytime I clicked on...
			
  Microsoft Access / VBA
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    How to disable "Do you want to allow this website to open an app?" 
           

			by: Aftab Ahmad |
			last post   by: 

			
			So, I have written a code for a cmd called "Send WhatsApp Message" to open and send WhatsApp messaage. The code is given below. 
 
 
Dim IE As Object 
 
    Set IE =...
			
  Microsoft Access / VBA
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    batch import excel into database automaticly 
           

			by: ryjfgjl |
			last post   by: 

			
			ExcelToDatabase: batch import excel into database automatically...
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    Access Europe: Better Access Charts – The Next Generation (Thomas Moeller) – Wed 6 Mar 
           

			by: isladogs |
			last post   by: 

			
			The next Access Europe meeting will be on Wednesday 6 Mar 2024 starting at 18:00 UK time (6PM UTC) and finishing at about 19:15 (7.15PM). 
 
In this month's session, we are pleased to welcome back...
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    Vlookup from external source(excel) win32com py 
           

			by: marcoviolo |
			last post   by: 

			
			Dear all, 
 
I would like to implement on my worksheet an vlookup dynamic , that consider a change of pivot excel via win32com, from an external excel (without open it) and save the new file into a...
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    Sending mail to Excel via CDO of a given range 
           

			by: Vimpel783 |
			last post   by: 

			
			Hello! 
Guys, I found this code on the Internet, but I need to modify it a little. It works well, the problem is this: Data is sent from only one cell, in this case B5, but it is necessary that data...
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    How to capture Modbus TCP/UDP data packets in practice 
           

			by: jfyes |
			last post   by: 

			
			As a hardware engineer, after seeing that CEIWEI recently released a new tool for Modbus RTU Over TCP/UDP filtering and monitoring, I actively went to its official website to take a look. It turned...
			
  Desktop Software
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